ITALIA
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INTERNATIONAL
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SUNSHINE RACERS

MARLENE SUDTIROL SUNSHINE RACE XCO HC

LICENZA/UCI CODE

CLASSIFICATI
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3
13
7

5
1
17
2
14
16
6
12
15
18
19
22
32
4
20
36
10
31
21
27
26
38
35
28
37
23
34
40
25
48
43
44
33
51
41
50
49
52

10030420800
10008817280
10009555894
10030738674
10011144270
10059465024
10010827002
10054955736
10005864339
10035124286
10007661162
10006049043
10014856441
10016150884
10046134594
10008748471
10094659452
10006646100
10010091115
10030539523
10003279085
10050779076
10011150233
10030683003
10035125906
10030364620
10011006349
10035134188
10044933010
10083077349
10009819717
10030132426
10083204863
10053334220
10028924774
10032706158
10029786256
10052447173
10010647954
10030229426
10031501439
10031780719

NON CLASSIFICATI
DNF 24 10028944780
DNF 29 10011006551
DNF 30 10080813714

In lista 45

4# ITALIA BIKE CUP 2023

ID: 166118 - FORMAT: XCO - CLASS: HC - DATA: 01/04/2023
ORG: SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS (21E0404

- LOC: NALLES-NALS

&

OPEN FEMMINILE

CODE TEAM TEAM / CC.RR.

NOMINATIVO

SPECIA GIADA
TEOCCHI CHIARA
TAUBER ANNE
CORTINOVIS SARA
MARCHET GIORGIA
PEDERSEN SOFIE HEBY
BENZ NINA

STIGGER LAURA
GORYCKA PAULA
WIEDMANN TAMARA
FORCHINI RAMONA
CABELICKA JITKA
BUZSAKI VIRAG
JOHNSTON EMILLY
DAUBERMANN LUISA
VON BERSWORDT SOPHIE
MACLEAN HOWELL ELLA
BELOMOINA YANA
SCHWENK THERESIA
BRAMATI LUCIA
LECHNER EVA

WEEGER ANTONIA
DRUML CORINA
CHALLANCIN GIULIA
SADNIK KATHARINA
ZANGA MARTA

SACCU FRANCESCA
SOMMER CLARA
KRAVANJA ANDREA
BELFORTH EMMA
NEUNER KATJA

GRAF JULIA MARIA
MCGORUM ELENA
CANCIANI LISA
BRAIDA LUCREZIA
PALLWEBER JANA
MANGIATERRA NEFELLY
GRET NATACHA
CAMPANARI ANGELA
ACQUISTAPACE VITTORIA
PONTARA CHIARA
ROSSA ALESSIA

MARZANI LETIZIA
STEGAGNOLO GIORGIA
MIOLA ASTRID
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SEX CAT
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Arrivati
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WPX WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM
KTM KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM
OFT ORBEA FACTORY TEAM
SCR SANTA CRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM
TRX TRINX FACTORY TEAM
WPX WILIER-PIRELLI FACTORY TEAM XCO
LMT LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
SFR SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING
STS STRUBY STING
TFU TREK FUTURE RACING
JBS JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY
GAP GAPP SYSTEM - KOLOFIX MTB RACING
JBS JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY
TFU TREK FUTURE RACING
TFU TREK FUTURE RACING
WAT WATERSLEY R+D OFFROAD TEAM
GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM
MRT KMC MTB RACING TEAM
DEUTSCHLAND
TRX TRINX FACTORY TEAM
TRX TRINX FACTORY TEAM
LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
KFT KTM FACTORY MTB TEAM
SRT SCOTT - LIBARNA RACING TEAM ASD
KFT KTM FACTORY MTB TEAM
KTM KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM
TEAM CINGOLANI
ARBO POPAFLO FREISTADT
SRN SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ROAD MTB CXE-CYCLING
RV INNSBRUCKER SCHWALBEN
JUNIOR TEAM SUDTIROL ASV
GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM
LEE COUGAN MTB
4S1 FOUR ES RACING TEAM
SRN SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
TEAM CINGOLANI
TEAM PROF RAIFFEISEN
SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
UCLA1991 GPSERVIZI BASECO
ASD GIOMAS
S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
MSI TEAM MASSI UCI
RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI
EL CORIDOR TEAM
42
suDtiroL

LR |

1

MOUNTAINBIKE LEAGUE

AUSTRIA

6 / 6 GIRI
TIME

1:19:27
+ 00:34
+ 01:03
+ 01:51
+ 02:14
+ 02:22
+ 02:58
+ 03:03
+ 03:19
+ 04:47
+ 05:27
+ 05:44
+ 05:57
+ 06:06
+ 06:16
+ 06:19
+ 06:28
+ 06:42
+ 07:25
+ 07:32
+ 07:38
+ 07:40
+ 08:42
+ 08:44
+ 09:34
+ 10:02
10:04
10:08
10:43
10:52
11:34
12:50
13:12
13:13
13:32
13:45
15:15
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-2 LAP
-3 LAP
-3 LAP
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segue ARRIVO: OPEN FEMMINILE

Esposto alle ore 13:12

GALUPPINI ANNA
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